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Angel Cafe is a friendly cafe in

ALL SAINTS CHURCH, THE BEACON CENTRE in Chafford Hundred.

As well as serving tea, coffee, cappucinno & lattes,
we make sandwiches, jacket potatoes and other foods fresh on the premises.

PRIVATE CATERING CAN ALSO BE ARRANGED AS WELL AS A BUFFET AND TAKE OUT SERVICE

ALL DAY BREAKFAST
FULL ENGLISH 2 sausage, 2 bacon, 2 eggs,

mushrooms, beans & 1 toast, tea/coffee £7.00
SMALL BREAKFAST 2 bacon, 2 eggs & 2 toast  £4.50
SANDWICHES (toasted add 30p)

Ham, cheese or egg £2.90
Tuna £3.50
Bacon or sausage £3.30
Roast chicken £3.30
Toasted panini or a baguette add 7op
Extra filling add £1.00
Add salad add £1.00
SALADS

Ham, egg or cheese £5.00
Tuna £6.30
Prawn £6.00
Roast chicken £6.00
JACKET POTATOES

Baked beans £5.00
Chicken £5.50
Cheese £5.00
Tuna £6.00
Bacon £5.50
Prawns £6.20
extra filling of cheese or coleslaw £1.00

DINNERS

Lasagne, garlic bread & salad garnish
Chilli con carne, rice & cheese
Shepherd Pie, peas & gravy

Scampi, chips &€ peas

Chicken Tikka, rice & naan bread

Can be served with chips or jacket potato
instead of rice or garlic bread

Spaghetti Bolognese & garlic bread
Chicken fillet / Beef burger & chips
Cheeseburger & chips

Quiche € salad

Soup and roll

Bowl of chips / with cheese add £i.00

DESSERTS

Please check ‘SPECIALS BOARD’
Shortbread

Scones (served with jam & cream)

DRINKS

Tea

Coffee

Plunger coffee
Espresso coffee
Cappuccino
Latte

Hot chocolate
Bottled water
Cans
Milkshake with ice cream
Speciality tea’s

£6.80
£6.80
£6.80
£7.50
£6.80

£6.80
£6.50
£6.80
£6.20
£4.80
f£2.00

t1.50 /.75p
£2.80

fi.50
£1.70
£2.00
£1.80/f£2.40
£1.80/£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
f1.00
f1.20
£3.00
£1.70

ALL SAINTS CHURCH @ BEACON CENTRE @ DRAKE RD ® CHAFFORD HUNDRED, ESSEX, RMi6 6RW @ 07961 783291



